
VSE-265D
MortarMaster

Diesel-Driven Sand & Screed Machine with Integrated Air Compressor

MortarMaster
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The DEUTZ TD 2.2 complies with the EU’s Stage 5 
Emission Regulation for non-road mobile machinery, 
and it is also readied for China’s Stage 4 Emission 
Standard, ensuring cleaner, more efficient 
performance.

The VSE-265D is the latest addition to the 
MortarMaster screeding machine series, now powered 
by a robust DEUTZ TD 2.2 Diesel Engine. Designed for 
high-performance mixing, pumping, and built-in air 
compressor, offering power and reliability.

MADE IN GERMANY

EU STAGE 5 CERTIFIED

CHINA STAGE 4 READY

Switch Between Eco Mode and Power Mode

Optional: Built-in Hydraulic Driven Pressure Washer

Built-in Toolbox

Easy to Use Control Panel with LCD Display

Automatic 2-bar Shutdown

Adjustable Mixing Time

Optional: Built-in 3-Point Lifting Kit



8.5 bar

200 m

30 Floors

up to 6 m3/min

DEUTZ TD 2.2, 44.5kW

2,000 kg

920 mm

16 mm

VT 70

-

75 litres

4,620 mm

1,555 mm

1,585 mm

1,760 kg

8.5 bar

200 m

30 Floors

up to 6 m3/min

DEUTZ TD 2.2, 44.5kW

2,000 kg

450 mm

16 mm

VT 70

310 litres

75 litres

4,832 mm

1,555 mm

2,360 mm

1,830 kg

8.5 bar

200 m

30 Floors

up to 6 m3/min

DEUTZ TD 2.2, 44.5kW

2,000 kg

450 mm

16 mm

VT 70

310 litres

75 litres

4,830 mm

1,555 mm

2,700 mm

1,980 kg

Conveying Pressure

Conveying Distance*

Conveying Height*

Compressor Included

Engine Power

Chassis / Axle

Fill Level

Max. Grain Size

Pressure Joint

Feeder Volume

Fuel Tank Capacity

Dimension

Weight

L

W

H

STANDARD FEEDER FEEDER / SCRAPER

*Conveying distance and height may varied depending on the nature and properties of the material.

Easily Accessible Interior for Convenient Maintenance
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Common Spare Part & Accessories


