

Diesel-Driven Sand & Screed Machine with Integrated Air Compressor

The VSE-265D is the latest addition to the MortarMaster screeding machine series, now powered by a robust DEUTZ TD 2.2 Diesel Engine. Designed for high-performance mixing, pumping, and built-in air compressor, offering power and reliability.



The DEUTZ TD 2.2 complies with the EU's Stage 5 Emission Regulation for non-road mobile machinery, and it is also readied for China's Stage 4 Emission Standard, ensuring cleaner, more efficient performance.



Switch Between Eco Mode and Power Mode

Adjustable Mixing Time

Automatic 2-bar Shutdown

Easy to Use Control Panel with LCD Display

Built-in Toolbox

Optional: Built-in Hydraulic Driven Pressure Washer

Optional: Built-in 3-Point Lifting Kit





	STANDARD	FEEDER	FEEDER / SCRAPER
Conveying Pressure	8.5 bar	8.5 bar	8.5 bar
Conveying Distance*	200 m	200 m	200 m
Conveying Height*	30 Floors	30 Floors	30 Floors
Compressor Included	up to 6 m ³ /min	up to 6 m ³ /min	up to 6 m ³ /min
Engine Power	DEUTZ TD 2.2, 44.5kW	DEUTZ TD 2.2, 44.5kW	DEUTZ TD 2.2, 44.5kW
Chassis / Axle	2,000 kg	2,000 kg	2,000 kg
Fill Level	920 mm	450 mm	450 mm
Max. Grain Size	16 mm	16 mm	16 mm
Pressure Joint	VT 70	VT 70	VT 70
Feeder Volume	-	310 litres	310 litres
Fuel Tank Capacity	75 litres	75 litres	75 litres
Dimension L	4,620 mm	4,832 mm	4,830 mm
V	1,555 mm	1,555 mm	1,555 mm
Н	1,585 mm	2,360 mm	2,700 mm
Weight	1,760 kg	1,830 kg	1,980 kg

^{*}Conveying distance and height may varied depending on the nature and properties of the material.





